
 
Proposed 

 
UNIVERSITY SENATE MEETING DATES 

2016-2017 
 

5:30pm    Room 642   DOW Building 
 
 
 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 #580     
  
Wednesday, September 21, 2016  #581 
  
Wednesday, October 5, 2016 #582 
  
Wednesday October 19, 2016 #583 
  
Wednesday, November 2, 2016 #584 
  
Wednesday, November 16, 2016 #585 
  
Wednesday, December 7, 2016 #586 
  
Wednesday, January 18, 2017 #587 
  
Wednesday, February 1, 2017 #588 
  
Wednesday, February 15, 2017 #589 
  
Wednesday, March 1, 2017 #590 
  
Wednesday, March 22, 2017 #591 
  
Wednesday, April 5, 2017 #592 
  
Wednesday, April 19, 2017 #593 & #594 
  
Wednesday, April 26, 2017 (if needed) 

       
 
             
 
    


